
Time:Time: Players:Players: Index:Index: C/H:C/H:

IKE

7:00 AM
Hole: 1

Woo, WarnerWoo, Warner

Esperti, TrentEsperti, Trent

Newport, BobNewport, Bob

Thomas, DannyThomas, Danny

9.2

11.2

12.5

15.6

11

13

15

19

IKE

7:10 AM
Hole: 1

Nobiensky, GaryNobiensky, Gary

Garay, ValGaray, Val

Martin, SteveMartin, Steve

Gerns, StewartGerns, Stewart

6.7

9.8

0.7

8.9

8

12

1

11

IKE

7:20 AM
Hole: 1

McSweeny, JonMcSweeny, Jon

Maretsky, MarcMaretsky, Marc

Postel, PaulPostel, Paul

Blake, OsbourneBlake, Osbourne

1.2

5.7

6.2

0.9

1

7

7

1

IKE

7:30 AM
Hole: 1

Peh, DavidPeh, David

Tseng, TimTseng, Tim

Cardeno, VictorCardeno, Victor

Nguyen, SinhNguyen, Sinh

10.7

12.5

9.4

4.6

13

15

11

5

IKE

7:40 AM
Hole: 1

Adimoolam, MuraliAdimoolam, Murali

Myape, RobertMyape, Robert

Allen, MarkAllen, Mark

Ruiz, NorbertRuiz, Norbert

6.4

12.4

12.9

11.4

8

15

15

14

IKE

7:50 AM
Hole: 1

Levine, StuLevine, Stu

Montes, JaimeMontes, Jaime

Lee, JamesLee, James

Hernandez, RubenHernandez, Ruben

9.3

16.6

9.8

15.1

11

20

12

18
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